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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Haldemann Philipp (2009) 20.00

+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Messerli Robin (2009) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Scheuner Adrian (2009) 20.00

+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00

1 d Wyssen Lenny (2009) 20.00
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00

2 a Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 19.75
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Locher Damian (2010) 10.00

2 b Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75

2 c Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 10.00

3 a Fiechter Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 9.75

3 b Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 19.50
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75

4 a Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 9.75
- Finger Pascal (2009) 9.00

4 b Steiner Daniel (2009) 18.75
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 10.00
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.75

5 a Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00

5 b Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

5 c Müller Roman (2009) 18.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00

5 d Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.50
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.75

5 e Schenk Silas (2010) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 10.00
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

5 f Stritt Beni (2009) 18.50
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

5 g Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

6 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.25
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75

6 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.25
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

6 c Götschi Nik (2009) 18.25
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 9.75

6 d Gygax Tobias (2009) 18.25
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 9.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

6 e Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 9.75

6 f Locher Damian (2010) 18.25
+ Meister Luke (2009) 9.75
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

6 g Schmutz Michael (2009) 18.25
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 9.75

6 h Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.25
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
+ Meister Luke (2009) 9.75

6 i Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.25
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75

6 j Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.25
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75

7 Finger Pascal (2009) 17.75
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75
- Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 9.00

8 Gafner Leon (2010) 17.25
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

9 a Dolder Simon (2010) 17.00
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

9 b Haldemann Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

9 c Hirschi Colin (2009) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

9 d Jakob Kaspar (2010) 17.00
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

9 e Kunz Valentin (2010) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

9 f Meister Luke (2009) 17.00
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

9 g Zürcher Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

9 h Zürcher Luca (2010) 17.00
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Galli Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 20.00

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Schwarz Stefan (2008) 20.00

+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

1 d Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 20.00
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00
+ Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 10.00

2 Messerli Elias (2008) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75

3 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 19.00
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00
- Brunner Julian (2007) 9.00

4 a Brunner Julian (2007) 18.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.00

4 b Gerber Dario (2007) 18.75
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

4 c Hehlen Mario (2007) 18.75
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00
- Stucki Christof (2008) 8.75

4 d Jost Markus (2007) 18.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

5 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.50
- Jost Markus (2007) 8.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75

5 b Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

5 c Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00

5 d Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75

6 a Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 18.25
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
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6 b Boschung Levin (2008) 18.25
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

6 c Gerber Andi (2007) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

6 d Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.25
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

6 e Hofer Stefan (2007) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

6 f Jaggi Maurin (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

6 g Pellet Leon (2007) 18.25
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

6 h Sommer Mael (2008) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

6 i Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.25
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

7 Stucki Christof (2008) 17.75
- Haldemann Alex (2008) 9.00
- Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.75

8 Haldemann Alex (2008) 17.50
- Stucki Christof (2008) 9.00
o Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50

9 a Berger Fabian (2008) 17.25
- Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

9 b Schwab Fabio (2008) 17.25
- Berger Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

10 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

10 b Bühler Hannes (2008) 17.00
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

10 c Gafner Milo (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

10 d Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.00
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

10 e Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Hofer Stefan (2007) 8.50

10 f Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.00
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50


